Akelius Foundation

Statement of activities for the year ended 31 December 2021

Dividend income

Interest income

Investment loss

Currency translation difference
Total income

Audit fees

Legal fees
Consultancy fees
Travelling expenses
Secretarial fees
Total expenses

Profit for the year

Appropriation of funds

Donations

Donations to SOS-Barnbyar

Donations to Pingstmissionens utvecklingssamarbete

Total donations

Surplus for the year

EUR'000

9,894
48
(797)
(37)
9,108

(6)
(6)
(2)
(1)
(3)
(20)

9,088

(1,601)
(1,571)
(3,172)

5,916



