## **Akelius Foundation** Statement of activities for the year ended 31 December 2021

	EUR'000
Dividend income	9,894
Interest income	48
Investment loss	(797)
Currency translation difference	(37)
Total income	9,108
Audit fees	(6)
Legal fees	(6)
Consultancy fees	(3)
Travelling expenses	(1)
Secretarial fees	(5)
Total expenses	(20)
Profit for the year	9,088
Appropriation of funds	

## Donations

Surplus for the year	5,916
Total donations	(3,172)
Donations to Pingstmissionens utvecklingssamarbete	(1,571)
Donations to SOS-Barnbyar	(1,601)